Jul 04 2024 (12:03) India Rail Info

Jind - Sonipat DEMU Express Special/04100 - DEMU - NR
MOHR/Mohana Haryana to SNP/Sonipat Junction
Oh 31m - 18 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JIND |Jind jJunction 10:30 0 |1 0 27 |224 |[NR
2 |Jcy  |Jind City 10:38 10:39 m [0 |1 4 36 NR
3 PPDE |Pandu Pindara Junction |10:48 10:49 Tm |0 |1 g 60 NR
4 |LTKR |Lalit Khera 11:01 11:02 m [0 |1 21 53 [227 [NR
5 |BHMW |Bhambeva 11:11 11:12 im [0 |1 29 |49 228 [NR
6 |ISRI  |Ishapur Kheri 11:18 11:19 m |0 |1 34 |36 (226 |NR
7 |BUTN |Butana 11:25 11:26 im [0 |1 37 |48 |229 [NR
8 |KHDR |Khandrai 11:33 11:34 m |0 |1 43 |52 |227 [NR
9 GHNA |Gohana Junction 11:41 11:42 Tm |1 1 49 55 (226 |NR
10 [RBHR |Rabhra 11:50 11:51 m [0 |1 56 |57 NR
11 [LATH |Lath 11:59 12:00 im [0 |1 64 |53 NR
12 |MOHR|Mohana Haryana 12:08 12:09 Tm (0 |1 71 57 NR
13 [BRNI |Barwasni 12:19 12:20 Tm (0 |1 81 26 NR
14 |SNP |Sonipat Junction 12:40 4 |1 89 |- 235 [NR

Jul 04 2024 (12:03) https://indiarailinfo.com




